14FEB2Z4 PRICE REFPORT
12:42:52 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 14FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEB24
RACE : 1

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF RINISH : 11/2/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,6,7,10
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS (8
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 11 58.20
2nd 2
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/2 388.60
FTrifecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/2/3 2009.,30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/2/3/74 2092.30

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

5 Dollars)
Place

20.40
5.00

$1.00 PAYS

124.30

$0.50 PAYS
1004.65

$0.10 PAYS
209.23

Show

6. 860
3.890
4.40

(US Dollars)

(US Deollars}

(U8 Pollarxrs}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK

HIPGDROMO




14FEB24 PRICE REPORT
13:11:33(EST) REPORTING DATE: 14FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FER24
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 5 18.60 6.00
2nd 1 2.60
3rd 4
4th 7
Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
571 43.20 21.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/1/4 93.80 46.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/1/4/7 571.40 57.14
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

11/5 330.20

165,10

{Us

{Us

(us

{Us

Show

4,00
2.10
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dcllars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



14FEB24

PRICE REPORT
13:41:36(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEBZ4

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

$2

51

51

52

Win

21.20

.00 PAYS
127.20

.00 PAYS
185.4¢0

.00 PAYS

846.00

.00 PAYS
1925.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

14FEBZ4

{(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
63.60

50.50 PAYS
92.70

$0.10C PAYS
84.60

$1.00 PAYS
97.80

(Us

{Us

{us

(US

Show

4.20
4,20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCQODZ
PAGE¥ 1



14FEB24
14:13:58(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 14FEB24

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 11/5/4/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 11

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 5

3rd &

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
11/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/5/4

Saperfecta
OFFICIAL
11/5/4/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/11

$2

1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

15.20

00 PAYS
65.40

00 PAYS
273.20

00 PAYS
178.40

14FRB24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US bollars}

$1.

§C.

50.

51.

Place

.20

3
2.80

00 PAYS

7.60

50 PAYS
32.70

10 PAYS
27.32

GO PAYS
89.20

{Gs

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.80
3.20
8.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



14FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEBZ24

RACE : 5

SOQOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 6

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
8/3

Trifecta
COFFICIAL
8/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/1/6

Daily Docuble
CFFICIAL
11/8

52.

1.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
14:47:41(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
35.00

00 PAYS
74.20

00 PAYS
300.890

00 PAYS
14.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

14FEB24

(U8 Dolliars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
17.50

$0.5C PAYS
37.10

$0.10 PAYS
30.08

$1.00 PAYS
7.40

(US

(Us

(8BS

{Us

Show

Z2.80
3.40
4.20

Dolliars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



14FEB24 PRICE REPORT
15:17:42 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: 14FEBZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEB24
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dbollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 1 9.20 4.20
2nd 4 3.20
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
1/4 29.40 14.70
Trifecta
OFFTICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1./4/2 28.40 14.20
Superfecta
QFPICIAT $31.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS
1/4/2/5 51.20 5.12
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
8/1 50.80 25,30

(Us

(0S

(GS

Show

3.60
2.40
2.60

Deliars)

Dollaxs}

bollars)

Deollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1



14FER24

COMMONITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEB24

RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 2

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

52.

51.

1.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
15:44:05({EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
93.490

00 PAYS
242.60

00 PAYS
1969.30

00 PAYS
46.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

14FEB24

{(US Dollars)
Place

4.00
13.20

$1.00 PAYS

46.70

$0.50 PAYS
121.30

$0.10 PAYS
196.93

51.00 PAYS
23.10

(Us

(us

{03

{us

Show

2.60
7.00
3.80

Dollars}

bollars)

Doilars)

Doilars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



14FEB24 PRICE REPORT
16:12:16 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 14FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEBR24
RACE : 8

SQURCE : LA

ORDER ©OF FINISH : 5/6/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 5 4.40 2.10
2nd 6 3.80
3rd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/6 16.80 8.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/6/3 28.20 14.10
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/6/3/2 70.10 7.01
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS

2/5 14.40

7.20

(us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.10
2.20
2.40

bollars)

Dellars)

Dolliars)

bDollaxrs)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



14FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEB24

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : O

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RONNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 2

3rd &

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/2/6/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

$52.

1.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
16:41:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
22.80

00 PAYS
56.30

CO0 PAYS
278.00

0C PAYS
11.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

1AFEB24

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.490

50.50 PAYS
28.15

$0.10 PAYS
27.80

$1.00 PAYS
5.50

(US

(Gs

(Us

Show

2.10
4.40
7.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCGOOZ
PAGE# 1



14FEB24
17:12:53(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEB24

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rad 6

4th 3

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/6

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
5/4/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/5

2.

1.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
13.20

00 PAYS
34.00

00 PAYS
78.70

G0 PAYS
10.4¢0

14FEB24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(UGS Dollars)

51

$0.

$0.

S$1.

FPlace

3.00
4.00

00 PAYS

6.60

50 PAYS
17.00

10 PAYS
7.87

00 PAYS
5.20

(Us

(Us

{GS

{us

Show

2.20
2.10
3.60

Dcllars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
PAGE# 1



14FEBZ4 PRICE REPORT
17:42:48(EST) REPORTING DATE: 14FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14FEB24
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,9
FAVCORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52,00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 5.00 3.00
2nd 5 3.60
3rd 8
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS 51.09 PAYS
4/5 18.20 9.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/5/8 39.00 12.50
Superfecta
QOFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
4/5/8/7 226.30 22.63

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 8.60

51

.00 PAYS

4.30

(US

(US

{US

(US

Show

2.20
2.60
3.40

Dollars)

Doilars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1



14FEB24
18:13:02(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SCURCE : LA

LAUREL 14FEB24

ORDER COF FINISH 11/6/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 11 8.80C
2nd 6
3xd 7
dth 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/6 22.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
11/6/7 58.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/6/7/2 2096.60

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
4/11

$2.00 PAYS
32.60

14FEB24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.40

$0.50 PAYS
29,00

$0.10 PAYS
209.66

$1.00 PAYS
16.30

(Us

(s

{Us

(US

Show

2.80
2.60
4.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCGOOZ2
PAGE# 1



